
BCCL 
Bharat Coking CoalLmted 

Ref No.: BCCL/M&S/PS/F-CIL e-Auction/25-26/ |63 2 

G2@ 
M20z INDIA 

Service provider 

M Junction 

Subject: Corrigendum Notice for e-Auction for the month of June 2025 
The SWMA e-Auction was notified by BCCL vide the notice no. BCCL/M&S/ PS /F-CIL e-Auction/25-26 

1612 Dated: 16.06.2025 (through M Junction) and vide notice no. BCCL / M&S/ PS /F-CIL e-Auction /25 
26/ 1620 Dated: 18.06.2025 (through MSTC). 

Service provider 

The aforesaid SWMA e-Auctions were rescheduled vide corrigendum notices no. BCCL/ M&S / PS TF-CIL 
e-Auction/25-26/ 1625 Dated: 21.06.2025 and vide no, BCCL / M&S/PS /FCIL e-Auction / 25-26/ 1630 

Dated: 25.06.2025. 

MSTC 

The BCCL Board has approved a temporary reduction in the reserve price in order to encourage maximum 
booking and dispatch under SWMA e-Auction in view of the prevailing conditions. The undersigned has been 
directed to implement and notify the revised reserve price with immediate effect from June'25 e-Auction. 

Enc.: As above 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

The revised lists, of both M Junction and MSTC SWMA e-Auction for June 25, is appended to this notice for 
immediate implementation as per the revised schedule as follows: 

Earlier date of e 
Auction 
23.06.2025 

24.06.2025 
25.06.2025 
26.06.2025 
27.06.2025 
28.06.2025 

( AR 3AA Govemment of India Undertaking) 

30.06.2025 

Earlier date of e 
Auction 
25.06.2025 

26.06.2025 

Rescheduled date of 
e-Auction 
03.07.2025 
26.06.2025 

Bharat Coking Coal Limited 
(A Subsidisry of Coal Indin Limited) 
tuA Miniratna Company) 

27.06.2025 
28.06.2025 
30.06.2025 
01.07.2025 
02.07.2025 

Date: 25/06/2025 

Rescheduled date of 
e-Auction 
27.06.2025 
28.06.2025 

Last date of 
Payment 
15.07.2025 
08.07.2025 
09.07.2025 
10.07.2025 
11.07.2025 
12.07.2025 
14.07.2025 

Last date of 
Payment 
09.07.2025 

All other terms and conditions remain th¹ same as mentjoned inthe original notice(s). 
This issues as per direction of competent authority. 

10.07.2025 

GM (M &S) 
BCCL, Dhanbad 

Distribution: (1) Notice Board (2) CMD, BCCL (3) D (T) OP, BCCL (4) D (T) P&P, BCCL (5) D (F), BCCL (6) GM 
(Qc), BCCL (7) All Area GM 

Registered ofce: Kosla Bhawan, Kyla Nagar, BKCI, Township, Dhanbad, Jharkhand-826005, India 
Phone: 0326-2236000, Z Website, www.bocwcb.in, CIN-UI0101JH1972GONO09I8 



Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 

Size
Reserve/Fl
oor Price

Barora 24,000 HVMCW05 ROM 3262

SOURCE MODE FEEDING COLLIERIES GRADE SIZE

EVACUATION 
QUANTITY 

UNDER OFFER 
(Tone)

NOTIFIED / 
MODULAT
ED PRICE 

(Rs/T)

SUPPLY 
PATTERN 

FROM 
FEEDING 

COLLIERIES
AMP COLLIERY 
(OC03-DEPT.)

ROAD HVMCW05 ROM 20000 2609

AMP COLLIERY 80-100 %
AMP COLLIERY 0-20 %

DAMODA COLLIERY 0-20 %

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/Fl
oor Price

Block-II 13,000 HVMCW05 ROM 3262

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 
Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulate
d Price 
(Rs/t)

Supply 
pattern from 
feeding 
collieries

Amal. Block-II OCP 
(Nudkhurkee)

Road -- HVMCW05 ROM 5000 2609

KKC-Main Rail Amal. Block-II OCP HVMCW05 (-) 100 MM 8000 2609 100%

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/ 
Floor Price

Govindpur 5000 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

Source Mode Feeding Collieries Grade Size
Evacuation     
Quantity Under 
Offer(tes.)

Notified/     
Modulated 
Price (Rs./t)

Supply 
Patterm      
from Feeding 
Collieries

NAKC OCP (Dept.) Road HVMCW03 Steam 1000 3654
NAKC OCP 60-80%

ABGC 20-40%

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/Flo
or Price

Katras 9,000 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 
Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulated 
Price (Rs/t)

Supply 
pattern from 
feeding 
collieries

AKWMC OCP 
(Kumarijore) dept.

Road -- HVMCW03 STEAM 5000 3654

Sijua Siding Rail AKWMC OCP HVMCW04 (-) 100 MM 4000 3216 100%

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/Flo
or Price

Sijua 20,000 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 
Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulated 
Price (Rs/t)

Supply 
pattern from 
feeding 
collieries

Sendra Bansjora 
(Hired)

Road -- HVMCW03 STEAM 8000 3654

Nichitpur (-) 100 MM 0-20%
Sendra Bansjora (-) 100 MM 0-20%

Tetulmari (-) 100 MM 60-80%

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 

Size
Reserve/Fl
oor Price

Bastacolla 19,000 HVMCW05 ROM 3262

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 

Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulate

d Price 
(Rs/t)

Supply 
pattern from 

feeding 
collieries

Kuya OCP (Hired) Road -- HVMCW05 ROM 15000 2609
Kuya OCP (-) 100 MM 30-50%

Bastacolla OCP (-) 100 MM 50-70%

NAME
TOTAL OFFER 

(Te)
REPRESENTATIVE GRADE

REPRESENTATIVE 
SIZE

RESERVE/FL
OOR PRICE

KUSUNDA 9,000 G06 ROM 3443

SOURCE MODE FEEDING COLLIERIES GRADE SIZE
EVACUATION 
QNTY. UNDER 

OFFER (Te)

NOTIFIED/ 
MODULATE

D PRICE

SUPPLY 
PATTERN 

FROM 
FEEDING 

COLLIERIES s
ADIC (DEPT) ROAD G06 ROM 5,000 2754

ADIC (-100MM) 0-20%

 SWMA e-Auction for the month of June 2025 on 26.06.2025

Offer Structure

KKC LINK SIDING RAIL (-) 100 MM 4000HVMCW04 3216

Offer Structure

Offer Description

SLG Siding Rail (-)100 mm 4000HVMCW04 3216

Offer Description

Burragarh Rail HVMCW04

Offer Description

Offer Description

Bansjora Siding Rail 12000HVMCW04 3216

3216

Offer Description

4000



GKKC (-100MM) 40-60%
NGKC (-100MM) 0-20%
ENA (-100MM) 50-70%

Note:- a) Sizing Charges, SLC, Evacuation Facility Charges, Weighment Charges,Transportation Charges(if applicable) etc and all other Levies & Taxes will be 
 b) ROM Coal loading through mechanical means only
 c) 1 Rake approximately indicates 4000 Tonne

KDS - K RAIL 4000HVMCW04 3216



Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 

Size
Reserve/Flo

or Price
Barora 9,000 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

Offer Structure

SOURCE MODE FEEDING COLLIERIES GRADE SIZE

EVACUATION 
QUANTITY 

UNDER OFFER 
(Tone)

NOTIFIED 
/ 

MODULA
TED 

PRICE 
(Rs/T)

SUPPLY 
PATTERN 

FROM 
FEEDING 

COLLIERIES

AMP COLLIERY 
(OC01-DEPT.)

ROAD HVMCW03 STEAM 5000 3654 …..

AMP COLLIERY 80-100 %
AMP COLLIERY 0-20 %

DAMODA COLLIERY 0-20 %

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/Flo
or Price

Block-II 9,000 HVMCW05 ROM 3262

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 
Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulat
ed Price 
(Rs/t)

Supply 
pattern 
from 
feeding 
collieries

Amal. Block-II OCP 
(Jamunia)

Road -- HVMCW05 ROM 5000 2609

KKC-Main Rail Amal. Block-II OCP HVMCW05 (-) 100 MM 4000 2609 100%

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/ 
Floor Price

Govindpur 5000 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

Source Mode Feeding Collieries Grade Size
Evacuation     
Quantity Under 
Offer(tes.)

Notified/     
Modulate
d Price 
(Rs./t)

Supply 
Patterm      
from 
Feeding 
Collieries

ABGC Road HVMCW03 Steam 1000 3654
NAKC OCP 60-80%

ABGC 20-40%

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/Floo
r Price

Sijua 11,000 HVMCW04 STEAM 4358

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 
Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulate
d Price 
(Rs/t)

Supply 
pattern 
from 
feeding 
collieries

Nichitpur (dept) Road -- HVMCW04 STEAM 7000 3486
Nichitpur (-) 100 MM 0-20%

Sendra Bansjora (-) 100 MM 0-20%
Tetulmari (-) 100 MM 60-80%

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 

Size
Reserve/Flo

or Price
Bastacolla 6,000 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

HVMCW04 3216

 SWMA e-Auction for the month of June 2025 on 27.06.2025

KKC LINK SIDING RAIL (-) 100 MM 4000HVMCW04 3216

Offer Structure

Offer Description

SLG Siding Rail (-)100 mm 4000

Offer Description

Bansjora Siding Rail 4000HVMCW04 3216



Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 

Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulat
ed Price 

(Rs/t)

Supply 
pattern 

from 
feeding 

collieries

Bastacolla OCP Road -- HVMCW03 STEAM 2000 3654
Kuya OCP (-) 100 MM 30-50%

Bastacolla OCP (-) 100 MM 50-70%

NAME
TOTAL OFFER 

(Te)
REPRESENTATIVE GRADE

REPRESENTATIVE 
SIZE

RESERVE/FLO
OR PRICE

KUSUNDA 9,000 HVMCW04 ROM 4020

SOURCE MODE FEEDING COLLIERIES GRADE SIZE
EVACUATION 
QNTY. UNDER 

OFFER (Te)

NOTIFIED/ 
MODULAT
ED PRICE

SUPPLY 
PATTERN 

FROM 
FEEDING 

COLLIERIES
ADIC (HIRED) ROAD HVMCW04 ROM 5,000 3216

ADIC (-100MM) 0-20%
GKKC (-100MM) 40-60%
NGKC (-100MM) 0-20%
ENA (-100MM) 50-70%

Offer Description

Note:- a) Sizing Charges, SLC, Evacuation Facility Charges, Weighment Charges,Transportation Charges(if applicable) etc and all other Levies & Taxes will 
be charge extra b) ROM Coal loading through mechanical means only
 c) 1 Rake approximately indicates 4000 Tonne

HVMCW04 3216

HVMCW04 3216KDS - K RAIL 4000

Offer Description

Burragarh Rail 4000



Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 

Size
Reserve/Flo

or Price
Barora 6,000 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

SOURCE MODE FEEDING COLLIERIES GRADE SIZE

EVACUATION 
QUANTITY 

UNDER OFFER 
(Tone)

NOTIFIED / 
MODULATE

D PRICE 
(Rs/T)

SUPPLY 
PATTERN 

FROM 
FEEDING 

COLLIERIES

DAMODA COLLIERY ROAD HVMCW03 STEAM 2000 3654

AMP COLLIERY 80-100 %
AMP COLLIERY 0-20 %

DAMODA COLLIERY 0-20 %

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/ 
Floor Price

Govindpur 2000 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

Source Mode Feeding Collieries Grade Size
Evacuation     
Quantity Under 
Offer(tes.)

Notified/     
Modulated 
Price (Rs./t)

Supply 
Patterm      
from Feeding 
Collieries

Maheshpur Road HVMCW03 Steam 2000 3654

NAME TOTAL OFFER REPRESENTATIVE GRADE
REPRESENTATIVE 

SIZE
RESERVE/FL
OOR PRICE

KUSUNDA 22,500 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

SOURCE MODE FEEDING COLLIERIES GRADE SIZE
EVACUATION 
QNTY. UNDER 

OFFER (Te)

NOTIFIED/ 
MODULATED 

PRICE

SUPPLY 
PATTERN 

FROM 
FEEDING 

COLLIERIES
NGKC - DUMP 1 ROAD   --- HVMCW03 STEAM 2,500 3654  ---

ADIC (-100MM) 0-20%
GKKC (-100MM) 40-60%
NGKC (-100MM) 0-20%
ENA (-100MM) 50-70%

 SWMA e-Auction for the month of June 2025 on 28.06.2025

Offer Structure

KKC LINK SIDING RAIL (-) 100 MM 4000HVMCW04 3216

Offer Description

Offer Description

HVMCW04 3216

Note:- a) Sizing Charges, SLC, Evacuation Facility Charges, Weighment Charges,Transportation Charges(if applicable) etc and all other Levies & Taxes will be 
charge extra b) ROM Coal loading through mechanical means only
 c) 1 Rake approximately indicates 4000 Tonne

KDS - K RAIL 20,000



NAME TOTAL OFFER
REPRESENTATIVE 

GRADE
REPRESENTATIVE 

SIZE
RESERVE/FLOOR 

PRICE
KUSUNDA 35,500 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

SOURCE MODE FEEDING COLLIERIES GRADE SIZE
EVACUATION 
QNTY. UNDER 

OFFER (Te)

NOTIFIED/ 
MODULATED 

PRICE

SUPPLY 
PATTERN FROM 

FEEDING 
COLLIERIES

NGKC - DUMP 2 ROAD   --- HVMCW03 STEAM 3,500 3654  ---
ADIC (-100MM) 0-20%
GKKC (-100MM) 40-60%
NGKC (-100MM) 0-20%
ENA (-100MM) 50-70%

Name Total Offer
Representative 
Grade

Representative 
Size

Reserve/Floor 
Price

NLW PATHERDIH 5.0 
MT WASHERY

100000 REJ G-17 687

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size

Evacuation 
Quantity 
under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulated 
Price (Rs/t)

Supply pattern 
from feeding 
collieries

PNWP SIDING RAIL -- REJ G-17 100000 687 100%

Name Total Offer
Representative 
Grade

Representative 
Size

Reserve/Floor 
Price

Bhojudih 24,000
Ungraded ( 1205.2 

Kcal/Kg)
Reject 377

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size

Evacuation 
Quantity 
under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulated 
Price (Rs/t)

Supply pattern 
from feeding 
collieries

BHOJUDIH WASHERY ( 
RS-3 )

Road -- Ungraded Reject 24000 377

Name Total Offer
Representative 
Grade

Representative 
Size

Reserve/Floor 
Price

CV AREA 60000 G-17 REJ 687

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size

Evacuation 
Quantity 
under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulated 
Price (Rs/t)

Supply pattern 
from feeding 
collieries

NLOCP SIDING RAIL -- G-17 REJ 60000 687 100%

 SWMA e-Auction for the month of June 2025 on 30.06.2025

Offer Description

KDS - K RAIL 32,000HVMCW04 3216

Offer Description

Offer Description

Offer Description

Note:- a) Sizing Charges, SLC, Evacuation Facility Charges, Weighment Charges,Transportation Charges(if applicable) etc and all other Levies & Taxes will be 
 b) ROM Coal loading through mechanical means only
 c) 1 Rake approximately indicates 4000 Tonne



NAME TOTAL OFFER
REPRESENTATIVE 

GRADE
REPRESENTATIVE 

SIZE
RESERVE/FLOOR 

PRICE
KUSUNDA 22,500 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

SOURCE MODE FEEDING COLLIERIES GRADE SIZE
EVACUATION 
QNTY. UNDER 

OFFER (Te)

NOTIFIED/ 
MODULATED 

PRICE

SUPPLY 
PATTERN FROM 

FEEDING 
COLLIERIES

NGKC - DUMP 2A ROAD   --- HVMCW03 STEAM 2,500 3654  ---
ADIC (-100MM) 0-20%
GKKC (-100MM) 40-60%
NGKC (-100MM) 0-20%
ENA (-100MM) 50-70%

Note:- a) Sizing Charges, SLC, Evacuation Facility Charges, Weighment Charges,Transportation Charges(if applicable) etc and all other Levies & Taxes will be 
 b) ROM Coal loading through mechanical means only
 c) 1 Rake approximately indicates 4000 Tonne

 SWMA e-Auction for the month of June 2025 on 01.07.2025

Offer Description

KDS - K RAIL 20,000HVMCW04 3216



NAME TOTAL OFFER
REPRESENTATIVE 

GRADE
REPRESENTATIVE 

SIZE
RESERVE/FLOOR 

PRICE
KUSUNDA 16,000 G06 STEAM 3780

SOURCE MODE FEEDING COLLIERIES GRADE SIZE
EVACUATION 
QNTY. UNDER 

OFFER (Te)

NOTIFIED/ 
MODULATED 

PRICE

SUPPLY 
PATTERN FROM 

FEEDING 
COLLIERIES

GKKC (HIRED) ROAD   --- G06 STEAM 8,000 3024  ---
ADIC (-100MM) 0-20%
GKKC (-100MM) 40-60%
NGKC (-100MM) 0-20%
ENA (-100MM) 50-70%

Note:- a) Sizing Charges, SLC, Evacuation Facility Charges, Weighment Charges,Transportation Charges(if applicable) etc and all other Levies & Taxes will be 
 b) ROM Coal loading through mechanical means only
 c) 1 Rake approximately indicates 4000 Tonne

 SWMA e-Auction for the month of June 2025 on 02.07.2025

Offer Description

KDS - K RAIL 8000HVMCW04 3216



Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 

Size
Reserve/Flo

or Price
Barora 24,000 HVMCW05 ROM 3262

SOURCE MODE FEEDING COLLIERIES GRADE SIZE

EVACUATION 
QUANTITY 

UNDER OFFER 
(Tone)

NOTIFIED / 
MODULATED 
PRICE (Rs/T)

SUPPLY 
PATTERN 

FROM 
FEEDING 

COLLIERIES

AMP COLLIERY 
(HC03-HIRED)

ROAD HVMCW05 ROM 20000 2609

AMP COLLIERY 80-100 %
AMP COLLIERY 0-20 %

DAMODA COLLIERY 0-20 %

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/Flo
or Price

Block-II 13,000 HVMCW05 ROM 3262

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 
Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulated 
Price (Rs/t)

Supply pattern 
from feeding 
collieries

Amal. Block-II OCP 
(Benedih)

Road -- HVMCW05 ROM 5000 2609

KKC-Main Rail Amal. Block-II OCP HVMCW05 (-) 100 MM 8000 2609 100%

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/ 
Floor Price

Govindpur 5000 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

Source Mode Feeding Collieries Grade Size
Evacuation     
Quantity Under 
Offer(tes.)

Notified/     
Modulated Price 
(Rs./t)

Supply Patterm      
from Feeding 
Collieries

NAKC OCP (Hired) Road HVMCW03 Steam 1000 3654
NAKC OCP 60-80%

ABGC 20-40%

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/Flo
or Price

Katras 6,000 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 
Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulated Price 
(Rs/t)

Supply pattern 
from feeding 
collieries

AKWMC OCP 
(Katapahari) HIRED

Road -- HVMCW03 STEAM 2000 3654

Sijua Siding Rail AKWMC OCP HVMCW04 (-) 100 MM 4000 3216 100%

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/Flo
or Price

Sijua A 23,000 HVMCW05 ROM 3262

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 
Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulated Price 
(Rs/t)

Supply pattern 
from feeding 
collieries

Sendra Bansjora (Hired) Road -- HVMCW05 ROM 15000 2609

Nichitpur (-) 100 MM 0-20%
Sendra Bansjora (-) 100 MM 0-20%

Tetulmari (-) 100 MM 60-80%

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/Flo
or Price

 SWMA e-Auction for the month of June 2025 on 03.07.2025

Offer Structure

KKC LINK SIDING RAIL (-) 100 MM 4000

Offer Structure

Offer Description

SLG Siding Rail (-)100 mm 4000

HVMCW04 3216

HVMCW04 3216

Offer Description

Offer Description

Bansjora Siding Rail 8000HVMCW04 3216



Sijua B 10,000 HVMCW04 ROM 4020

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 
Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulated Price 
(Rs/t)

Supply pattern 
from feeding 
collieries

Tetulmuri (Mudidih-
D12)

Road -- HVMCW04 ROM 10000 3216

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/Flo
or Price

Sijua C 10,000 HVMCW04 ROM 4020

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 
Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulated Price 
(Rs/t)

Supply pattern 
from feeding 
collieries

Tetulmuri (Mudidih-
D13)

Road -- HVMCW04 ROM 10000 3216

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 
Size

Reserve/Flo
or Price

Sijua D 1,150 BP-Breeze NA 3039

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 
Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulated Price 
(Rs/t)

Supply pattern 
from feeding 
collieries

Loyabad Coke Plant Road -- BP-Breeze NA 1150 3039

Name Total Offer Representative Grade
Representative 

Size
Reserve/Flo

or Price
Bastacolla 19,000 HVMCW05 ROM 3262

Source Mode Feeding collieries Grade Size
Evacuation 

Quantity under 
offer(tes)

Notified/ 
Modulated 
Price (Rs/t)

Supply pattern 
from feeding 

collieries

Kuya OCP (Dept.) Road -- HVMCW05 ROM 15000 2609
Kuya OCP (-) 100 MM 30-50%

Bastacolla OCP (-) 100 MM 50-70%

NAME
TOTAL OFFER 

(Te)
REPRESENTATIVE GRADE

REPRESENTATIVE 
SIZE

RESERVE/FL
OOR PRICE

KUSUNDA 11,000 HVMCW03 STEAM 4568

SOURCE MODE FEEDING COLLIERIES GRADE SIZE
EVACUATION 
QNTY. UNDER 

OFFER (Te)

NOTIFIED/ 
MODULATED 

PRICE

SUPPLY 
PATTERN FROM 

FEEDING 
COLLIERIES

ADIC (DEPT) ROAD   --- HVMCW03 STEAM 7,000 3654  ---
ADIC (-100MM) 0-20%
GKKC (-100MM) 40-60%
NGKC (-100MM) 0-20%
ENA (-100MM) 50-70%

Offer Description

Offer Description

Offer Description

HVMCW04 3216

HVMCW04 3216

Offer Description

Burragarh Rail 4000

Note:- a) Sizing Charges, SLC, Evacuation Facility Charges, Weighment Charges,Transportation Charges(if applicable) etc and all other Levies & Taxes will be charge 
extra b) ROM Coal loading through mechanical means only
 c) 1 Rake approximately indicates 4000 Tonne

Offer Description

KDS - K RAIL 4000


